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Trophy Report BC HDCP CHAMPS

Total Shooters 88
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From .  25. 22. 19.

Squad Name Spcl To .  27. 24.5 2]^

54BC BC 49916 4.4 GAKHAL KALINA S JR 1 1 1  1 20

BC

BC

BC

BC

47900

45777

3.2

13.2

YU YANG(JUDY)

SMITH GORDON M

LD 1 1

ELD 1 1
1  1

1  1

• 93

93

20

21.5

BC BC 46556 13.3 HUBERMAN JON 1  1 1  1 93 22

BC BC 14803 13.4 HANCOCK DONALD A 1  1 1  1 93 21

BC BC 47791 15.1 BRETI KEVIN 1  1 1  1 93 23

OR OR 49110 4.2 AUGUST ETHAN M JR 1 1 1  1 92 22

BC BC 50002 6.4 BEACH GLENN RK 1 1 1  1 92 20

BC BC 41901 12.1 GAKHAL GURJIT S 1  1 1  1 92 27

BC BC 42064 16.5 LEUNG DAVID C 1  1 1  1 92 27

BC BC 49009 9.1 KUMAR RAJAN 1  1 1  1 91 27

BC BC 45003 9.2 KAPELUCK DALE A 1  1 1  1 91 27

BC BC 49383 9.5 BATTH ARJUN 1  1 1  1 91 25

BC BC 00912 10.2 HALL DOUGLAS VT 1 1 1  1 91 23

BC BC 40818 12.5 HAZEN BRIAN 1  1 1  1 91 27

BC BC 44418 16.4 AHRENS PETER W 1  1 1  1 91 27

BC BC 49689 1.4 KIRBY ROBIN G 1  1 1  1 90 21

BC BC 02271 9.3 HILCHEY J W SV 1 1 1  1 90 26.5

BC BC 36085 18.1 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 1  1 1  1 90 25

BC

BC

49442

49384

1.2

8.1

AGOSTINO PHIL A

BATTH PREET

1  1
SV 1 1

1  1

1  1

89

89

20

21.5

BC BC 49349 9.4 REMIAS DUSAN 1  1 1  1 99 25

BC BC 46412 17.2 WILLSON GARTH 1  1 1  1 89 24

AK AK 33570 19.1 COST ANT I RYAN J 1  1 1  1 99 27

BC BC 49959 6.3 DURANT MARK J RK 1 1 1  1 88 20

BC BC 46474 8.2 CHENG VINCENT ELD 1 1 1  1 88 20.5

BC BC 02030 10.1 ELLIS DONOVAN W VT 1 1 1  1 88 24

BC BC 38871 16.3 WISHART BILL J VT 1 1 1  1 98 27

BC BC 49501 3.3 ZHU LEO JR 1 1 1  1 87 19

BC BC 02473 5.3 RAJKOWSKI TED VT 1 1 1  1 87 23.5

BC BC 072 6.1 DONG ANDREW JR 1 1 1  1 87 22

BC BC 49991 6.2 LIN XIAO RK 1 1 1  1 87 20.5

BC BC 23386 7.5 SHAW GORDON E VT 1 1 1  1 87 20

BC BC 01930 12.4 SALT LISA LD 1 1 1  1 97 27

BC BC 16660 16.2 WADE DAVE SV 1 1 1  1 97 27

BC BC 48182 17.5 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 1  1 1  1 87 23

AK AK 44338 19.4 GODKIN JERRY M VT 1 1 1  1 97 26

BC BC 35335 7.2 LEE JOON H VT 1 1 1  1 86 21

BC BC 46965 8.3 TREFANENKO JASON N 1  1 1  1 86 22

BC BC 49379 8.5 HIGGS COREY T 1  1 1  1 86 22.5

BC BC 49102 10.5 SANDHU VIKRAM 1  1 1  1 96 26

BC BC 28652 17.4 FARR TOM ELD 1 1 1  1 86 23

BC 12826 18.3 REYNOLDS BERNARD L ELD 1 1 1  1 96 26

BC 02483 3.1 YUEN WILLIAM K 1  1 1  1 85 21

BC BC 39768 11.3 ROSEBOOM BILL SV 1 1 1  1 85 27

BC BC 35473 11.4 FOOKS BRIAN F 1  1 1  1 95 27
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BC 01947

AK 15485

BC 42067

BC 49530

BC 48231

BC 49992

BC 50260

BC 02217

BC 43745

BC 42361

BC 48580

WA 43844

BC 49772

BC 48119

BC 40983

BC 34508

BC 49538

BC 42051

BC 45647

BC 49982

BC 02520

BC 48045

BC 49651

BC 40291

WA 02499

BC 43490

BC 49589

BC 01024

BC 46082

BC 02484

BC 38383

BC 02044

BC 01624

BC 49587

BC 32123

BC 36292

BC 02530

BC 49993

BC 41440

BC 50301

BC 49443

BC 02475

Squad

13.5

19.3

1.3

2.1

3.4

4.5

15.5

16.1

4.3

14.2

5.5

15.4

17.1

14.4

17.3

19.2

2.4

5

7

7

12

1

4

10.4

14.1

5.4

13.1

10.3

18.4

14.3

8.4

11.1

18.5

2.3

18.2

1.1

11.5

15.3

14.5

3.5

15.2

5.1

From .  25. 22. 19.

Name Spcl To .  27. 24.5 21.5

HANCOCK JEFF VT 1 1  1 85 1 20.5
HUGHES BRIAN J VT 1 1  1 85 1  27
OTWAY DANIEL F 1 1  1 84 1 21.5
CROWE JORDAN D 1 1  1 84 1 21.5
ZHU DANIEL JR 1 1  1 84 1 19
TODOROVA VERONICA JR 1 1  1 84 1 19
JOHNSTON MIKE D RK 1 1  1 84 1  24
MOORE ART SV 1 1  1 84 1  26
PRINGLE KAREN A LD 1 1  1 83 1 20.5
WIRAWAN MARSHALL 1 1  1 83 1  27
WILMAN TOM E 1 1  1 82 1  23.5
CLEAVE JIM H ELD 1 1  1 82 1  23
YURKIW HARRISON J 1 1  1 82 1  24
MORRISS MICHAEL 1 1  1 81 1  26.5
BONAR DAVID J 1 1  1 81 1  22
FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 1 1  1 81 1  25
PENNER VICTOR 1 1  1 80 1 20
STARK MIKE R VT 1 1  1 80 1  25.5
YOUNG SAMANTHA S LD 1 1  1 80 1  22
CAOUETTE GEORGE E 1 1  1 80 1 20
FOWLER GORD VT 1 1  1 80 1  25.5
WHALEN PETER D 1 1  1 79 1 20
MEDVEC THOMAS 1 1  1 79 1 21
FADDEN ALAN VT 1 1  1 79 1  26
SCHEEF JOSEPH C 1 1  1 79 1  27
MALTBY ROBERT L VT 1 1  1 78 1  24
WOHLBERG DEAN 1 1  1 78 1 20
WOODS GARRY J SV I 1  1 77 1  25
STEVENS DOM 1 1  1 77 1  24
CHAU PAUL 1 1  1 76 1  26
GUSTASON SEAN A 1 1  1 75 1  23.5
BROTEN GERALD ELD 1 1  1 75 1  25.5
FINNSON ROBERT W ELD 1 1  1 74 1  24
GRAY PATRICK 1 1  1 71 1 20
ROMAN MICHAEL W 1 1  1 71 1  25
BROWN EDWARD D ELD 1 1  1 70 1 20.5
WHITE ROBERT SV 1 1  1 70 1  26
KOZARYN MAREK RK 1 1  1 70 1  24
FONSECA JOHN A 1 1  1 83 1  25
ZHAO ISABELLA Z JR 1 1  1 62 1 19
BARTOS STEVE VT 1 1  1 62 1  24
SZULIA JAN 1 1  1 58 1  24



BC HDCP CHAMPS

25 Options - Option 2-25 OPTION 48 Entered @ $12.00 = $576.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3-50 OPTION 39 Entered @ $9.00 = $351.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - CASH PURSE 43 Entered @ $10.00 = $430.00 - 2 Places - High Gun
No Added In This Event

$1357.00 Page 1

7/16/2023 7:23:12 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 251 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

27 $29.89 AHRENS PETER W $9.60 24 $0.0022 $0.0021 $11.52 24 $8.77 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 91

22 $19.86 AUGUST ETHAN M $0.00 23 $5.24 23 $0.0023 $0.00 23 $8.77 46 $5.85 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 92

21.5 $0.00 BATTH PREET $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0021 $0.00 23 $0.00 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 89

20 $142.02 BEACH GLENN $28.80 25 $0.0018 $43.20 25 $11.52 24 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $58.50 49 $0.00 $0.00 92

22 $16.76 BONAR DAVID J $0.00 17 $5.24 23 $0.0017 $11.52 24 $0.00 40 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 81

23 $221.86 BRETI KEVIN $0.00 23 $28.8025 $0.00 22 $0.0023 $14.63 48 $35.10 4Z $0.00 45 $143.33 $0.00 93

20.5 $0.00 BROWN EDWARD D $0.00 21 $0.0013 $0.00 20 $0.0016 $0.00 M $0.00 33 $0.00 36 $0.00 $0.00 70

20 $0.00 CAOUETTE GEORGE E $0.00 22 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.0017 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 80

23 $0.00 CLEAVE JIM H $0.00 22 $0.0021 $0.0019 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 39 $0.00 $0.00 82

27 $78.30 COSTANTI RYAN J $0.00 20 $0.0021 $0.00 23 $43.20 25 $0.00 41 $0.00 44 $35.10 48 $0.00 $0.00 89

21.5 $0.00 CROWE JORDAN D $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 84

20 $0.00 DURANT MARK J $0.00 21 $0.0022 $0.00 22 $0.00 23 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 88

24 $34.92 ELLIS DONOVAN W $0.00 19 $0.0022 $0.0023 $11.52 24 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $23.40 47 $0.00 $0.00 88

26 $0.00 FADDEN ALAN $0.00 21 $0.00 21 $0.0019 $0.0018 $0.00 42 $0.00 40 $0.00 31 $0.00 $0.00 79

23 $0.00 FARR TOM $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 20 $0.0023 $0.00 43 $0.00 41 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

25 $0.00 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C$0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.0018 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 38 $0.00 $0.00 81

25 $0.00 FONSECAJOHN A $0.00 IZ $0.0018 $0.0017 $0.0011 $0.00 35 $0.00 35 $0.00 28 $0.00 $0.00 63

27 $25.05 FOOKS BRIAN F $0.00 20 $0.00 22 $19.20 24 $0.0019 $0.00 42 $5.85 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 85

25.5 $0.00 FOWLER GORD $0.00 20 $0.0018 $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.00 38 $0.00 41 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 80

20 $34.04 GAKHAL KALI NA S $9.60 24 $5.24 23 $19.20 24 $0.00 23 $0.00 4Z $0.00 4Z $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 94

26 $0.00 GODKIN JERRY M $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $0.0021 $0.0023 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

27 $4.68 HAZEN BRIAN $0.00 23 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.00 23 $4.68 45 $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 91

26.5 $18.38 HILCHEY J W $9.60 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $8.77 46 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 90

22 $143.33 HUBERMAN JON $0.00 24 $0.00 23 $0.00 24 $0.00 22 $0.00 4Z $0.00 4Z $0.00 46 $143.33 $0.00 93

27 $5.24 HUGHES BRIAN J $0.00 21 $5.24 23 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 85

24 $0.00 JOHNSTON MIKE D $0.00 20 $0.0023 $0.00 23 $0.0018 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 84

21 $11.52 KIRBY ROBIN G $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $0.00 22 $11.52 24 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 90

27 $14.28 KUMAR RAJAN $9.60 24 $0.00 21 $0.00 23 $0.00 23 $4.68 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 91

21 $4.68 LEE JOON H $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.0019 $4.68 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 86

27 $101.93 LEUNG DAVID C $0.00 23 $28.8025 $0.00 23 $0.00 21 $14.63 48 $58.50 48 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 92

21 $5.24 MEDVEC THOMAS $0.00 21 $5.2423 $0.00 21 $0.0014 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 35 $0.00 $0.00 79

26.5 $0.00 MORRISS MICHAEL $0.00 20 $0.0021 $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 81

21.5 $5.24 OTWAY DANIEL F $0.00 21 $5.2423 $0.00 20 $0.0020 $0.00 44 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 84

23.5 $18.38 RAJKOWSKl TED $9.60 24 $0.0022 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $8.77 46 $0.00 41 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 87

25 $15.77.r-^MIAS DUSAN $0.00 22 $5.2423 $0.0023 $r 121 $4.68 45 $5.85 46 $0.00 44 $0.00 / 10.00 89



BC HDCP CHAMPS

25 Options - Option 2-25 OPTION 48 Entered @ $12.00 = $576.00 - 2 Places
50 Options - Option 3-50 OPTION 39 Entered @ $9.00 = $351.00 - 3 Places - 3 Fifties
Purse - Option 1 - GASH PURSE 43 Entered @ $10.00 = $430.00 - 2 Places - High Gun
No Added In This Event

$1357.00 Page 2

7/16/2023 7:23:12 PM

Grp Tot Won Name [ 25 OPTIONS PAYOFF ] [ 50 OPTIONS PAYOFF ]

Trap 1 Trap 2 Trap 3 Trap 4 Front Middle Back Purse Added

25 $0.00 ROMAN MICHAEL W $0.00 17 $0.0021 $0.0015 $0.0018 $0.00 38 $0.00 36 $0.00 33 $0.00 $0.00 71

27 $0.00 SALT LISA $0.00 25 $0.0022 $0.0022 $0.0018 $0.00 41 $0.00 44 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 87

26 $5.24 SANDHU VIKRAM $0.00 20 $5.24 23 $0.0020 $0.00 23 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

20 $43.43 SHAW GORDON E $0.00 23 $28.80 25 $0.00 20 $0.0019 $14.63 48 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 87

21.5 $191.99 SMITH GORDON M $28.80 25 $5.24 23 $0.00 22 $0.0023 $14.63 48 $0.00 45 $0.00 45 $143.33 $0.00 93

25.5 $0.00 STARK MIKE R $0.00 20 $0.0022 $0.0019 $0.0019 $0.00 42 $0.00 il $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 80

23 $0.00 STOCKLEY MATHEW D $0.00 19 $0.00 22 $0.0023 $0.0023 $0.00 41 $0.00 45 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 87

22 $0.00 TREFANENKO JASON N $0.00 22 $0.0021 $0.0022 $0.00 21 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 86

27 $4.68 WADE DAVE $0.00 23 $0.00 22 $0.00 22 $0.00 20 $4.68 45 $0.00 44 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 87

24 $49.05 WILLSON GARTH $0.00 22 $0.0021 $43.20 25 $0.00 21 $0.00 43 $5.85 46 $0.00 46 $0.00 $0.00 89

23.5 $0.00 WILMAN TOM E $0.00 22 $0.0022 $0.0023 $0.0015 $0.00 44 $0.00 45 $0.00 M $0.00 $0.00 82

27 $0.00 WIRAWAN MARSHALL $0.00 23 $0.0017 $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.00 40 $0.00 39 $0.00 43 $0.00 $0.00 83

20 $0.00 WOHLBERG DEAN $0.00 19 $0.0019 $0.0019 $0.0021 $0.00 38 $0.00 38 $0.00 40 $0.00 $0.00 78

22 $0.00 YOUNG SAMANTHA S $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.0018 $0.0020 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 80

20 $77.24 YU YANG(JUDY) $28.80 25 $5.24 23 $0.00 20 $43.20 25 $0.00 48 $0.00 43 $0.00 45 $0.00 $0.00 93

21 $14.84 YUEN WILLIAM K $9.60 24 $5.2423 $0.0019 $0.0019 $0.00 47 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 85

24 $0.00 YURKIW HARRISON J $0.00 20 $0.00 20 $0.00 23 $0.0019 $0.00 40 $0.00 43 $0.00 42 $0.00 $0.00 82

19 $0.00 ZHU DANIEL $0.00 22 $0.00 21 $0.0019 $0.00 22 $0.00 43 $0.00 40 $0.00 41 $0.00 $0.00 84

19 $19.20 ZHU LEO $0.00 23 $0.00 20 $19.2024 $0.00 20 $0.00 43 $0.00 44 $0.00 44 $0.00 $0.00 87

Total Paid 25 Options $576.00

Total Paid 50 Options $351.00

Total Paid Purse $430.00

No Added In Event

Total Paid In Event: $1357.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS 7/16/2023 7:24:50 PM

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 66 0 $10.00 Group #1-4 Groups 2 Places
High Gun Payoff
Total Money $165.00 Per Group

Page 1

1 BC 49916 GAKHAL KALINA S 94 $99.00
2 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 93 $22.00

3 BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M 93 $22.00

4 BC 47791 BRETT KEVIN 93 $22.00

5 BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT 8 92 $0.00

6 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 92 $0.00

7 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 92 $0.00

8 OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 92 $0.00

9 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 91 $0.00

10 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $0.00

11 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 91 $0.00

12 BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 91 $0.00

13 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 91 $0.00

14 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 90 $0. 00

15 BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 90 $0.00

16 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 90 $0.00

Total Paid $165.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS 7/16/2023 7:24:53 PM

Option 4 - LEWIS Total Playing 66 0 $10.00 Group #2-4 Groups 2 Places
High Gun Payoff

Total Money $165.00 Per Group

Page 1

1 AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 89 $41.25

2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 89 $41.25

3 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 89 $41.25

4 BC 49442 AGOSTINO PHIL A 89 $41.25

5 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 88 $0.00

6 BC 38871 WISHART BILL J 88 $0.00

7 BC 49959 DURANT MARK J 88 $0.00

8 AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M 87 $0.00

9 BC 01930 SALT LISA 87 $0.00

10 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 87 $0.00

11 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 87 $0.00

12 BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E 87 $0.00

13 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 87 $0.00

14 BC 28652 FARR TOM 86 $0.00

15 BC 35335 LEE JOON H 86 $0.00

16 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 86 $0.00

17 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 86 $0.00

18 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 86 $0.00

Total Paid $165.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Option 4 - LEWIS

High Gun Payoff
Total Money $165.00 Per Group

7/16/2023 7:24:56 PM

Total Playing 66 0 $10.00 Group #3-4 Groups 2 Places

Page 1

1 AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 85 $55.00
2 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 85 $55.00
3 BC 39768 ROSEBOOM BILL 85 $55.00
4 BC 02217 MOORE ART 84 $0.00
5 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 84 $0.00
6 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 84 $0.00
7 BC 49992 TODOROVA VERONICA 84 $0.00
8 BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D 84 $0.00
9 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 83 $0.00

10 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 82 $0.00
11 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 82 $0.00
12 WA 43844 CLEAVE JIM H 82 $0.00
13 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 81 $0.00
14 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 81 $0.00
15 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 81

Total Paid

$0. 00

$165.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Option 4 - LEWIS

High Gun Payoff

Total Money $165.00 Per Group

7/16/2023 7:24:59 PM

Total Playing 66 0 $10.00 Group # 4 4 Groups 2 Places

Page 1

1 BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 80 $41.25

2 BC 42051 STARK MIKE R 80 $41.25

3 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 80 $41.25

4 BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 80 $41.25

5 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 79 $0.00

6 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 79 $0.00

7 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 78 $0.00

8 BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN 78 $0.00

9 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 77 $0.00

10 BC 46082 STEVENS DOM 77 $0.00

11 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL 76 $0.00

12 BC 01624 FINNSON ROBERT W 74 $0.00

13 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 71 $0.00

14 BC 02530 WHITE ROBERT 70 $0.00

15 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 63 $0.00

16 BC 49443 BARTOS STEVE 62 $0.00

17 BC 50301 ZHAO ISABELLA Z 62 $0.00

Total Paid $165.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Option 5 - SPECIAL HIDDEN Total Playing 46

7/16/2023 7:25:29 PM

$10.00 = $460.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

13.4 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 21 22 24 23 24 93

13.2 BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M 21.5 25 23 22 23 93

15.1 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 23 25 22 23 93

16.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 27 23 25 23 21 92

6.4 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 20 25 18 25 24 92

4.2 OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 22 23 23 23 23 92

12.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 23 22 23 23 91

16.4 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 27 24 22 21 24 91

9.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 27 24 21 23 23 91

9.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 26.5 24 22 21 23 90

1.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 21 23 21 22 24 90

19.1 AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 27 20 21 23 25 89

17.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 24 22 21 25 21 89

9.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 25 22 23 23 21 89

10.1 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24 19 22 23 24 88

6.3 BC 49959 DURANT MARK J 20 21 22 22 23 88

19.4 AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M 26 21 22 21 23 87

5.3 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 24 22 19 22 87

16.2 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 27 23 22 22 20 87

7.5 BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E 20 23 25 20 19 87

17.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 23 19 22 23 23 87

17.4 BC 28652 FARR TOM 23 22 21 20 23 86

7.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON H 21 23 22 22 19 86

8.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 22 22 21 22 21 86

10.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 26 20 23 20 23 86

8.5 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 22.5 20 25 20 21 86

19.3 AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 27 21 23 19 22 85

11.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 27 20 22 24 19 85

1.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 21.5 21 23 20 20 84

2.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 21.5 21 21 21 21 84

15.5 BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D 24 20 23 23 18 84

14.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27 23 17 22 21 83

5.5 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 23.5 22 22 23 15 82

17.1 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 20 20 23 19 82

15.4 WA 43844 CLEAVE JIM H 23 22 21 19 20 82

19.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 25 21 22 18 20 81

17.3 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 22 17 23 17 24 81

14.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26.5 20 21 20 20 81

7.1 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 22 23 19 18 20 80

7.4 BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 20 22 19 22 17 80

10.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 21 21 19 18 79

4.1 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 21 23 21 14 79

5.4 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 24 22 21 21 14 78

10.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 25 21 19 16 21 77

18.2 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 25 17 21 15 18 71

14.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 25 17 18 17 11 63



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Option 5 - SPECIAL HIDDEN Total Playing 46 0

7/16/2023 7:25:29 PM

$10.00 = $460.00

Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group Score

13.4 BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 21 22 24 23 24 93

13.2 BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M 21.5 25 23 22 23 93

15.1 BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN 23 23 25 22 23 93

16.5 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 27 23 25 23 21 92

6.4 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 20 25 18 25 24 92

4.2 OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 22 23 23 23 23 92

12.5 BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27 23 22 23 23 91

16.4 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 27 24 22 21 24 91

9.1 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 27 24 21 23 23 91

9.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 26.5 24 22 21 23 90

1.4 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 21 23 21 22 24 90

19.1 AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 27 20 21 23 25 89

17.2 BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 24 22 21 25 21 89

9.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 25 22 23 23 21 89

10.1 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24 19 22 23 24 88

6.3 BC 49959 DURANT MARK J 20 21 22 22 23 88

19.4 AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M 26 21 22 21 23 87

5.3 BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED 23.5 24 22 19 22 87

16.2 BC 16660 WADE DAVE 27 23 22 22 20 87

7.5 BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E 20 23 25 20 19 87

17.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 23 19 22 23 23 87

17.4 BC 28652 FARR TOM 23 22 21 20 23 86

7.2 BC 35335 LEE JOON H 21 23 22 22 19 86

8.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 22 22 21 22 21 86

10.5 BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM 26 20 23 20 23 86

8.5 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 22.5 20 25 20 21 86

19.3 AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 27 21 23 19 22 85

11.4 BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 27 20 22 24 19 85

1.3 BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 21.5 21 23 20 20 84

2.1 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 21.5 21 21 21 21 84

15.5 BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D 24 20 23 23 18 84

14.2 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27 23 17 22 21 83

5.5 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 23.5 22 22 23 15 82

17.1 BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 20 20 23 19 82

15.4 WA 43844 CLEAVE JIM H 23 22 21 19 20 82

19.2 BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 25 21 22 18 20 81

17.3 BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J 22 17 23 17 24 81

14.4 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26.5 20 21 20 20 81

7.1 BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 22 23 19 18 20 80

7.4 BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 20 22 19 22 17 80

10.4 BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN 26 21 21 19 18 79

4.1 BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 21 23 21 14 79

5.4 BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 24 22 21 21 14 78

10.3 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY J 25 21 19 16 21 77

18.2 BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 25 17 21 15 18 71

14.5 BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A 25 17 18 17 11 63



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Ford Purse Payoff Page

5>1 e/Ora>;iS

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W

OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M

BC 49384 BATTH PREET

BC 50002 BEACH GLENN

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J

BC 47791 BRETI KEVIN

WA 43844 CLEAVE JIM H

AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D

BC 49959 DURANT MARK J

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W

BC 40291 FADDEN ALAN

BC 28652 FARR TOM

BC 41440 FONSECA JOHN A

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F

BC 02520 FOWLER GORD

AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M

BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN

BC 02271 HILCHEY J W

BC 46556 HUBERMAN JON

AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J

BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 35335 LEE JOON H

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W

BC 01930 SALT LISA

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM

BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E

BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N

BC 16660 WADE DAVE

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH

BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 49589 WOHLBERG DEAN

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J
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BC HDCP CHAMPS

Ford Purse Printout Total

SMITH GORDON M

HUBERMAN JON

BRETI KEVIN

BEACH GLENN

AUGUST ETHAN M

HAZEN BRIAN

AHRENS PETER W

KUMAR RAJAN

HILCHEY J W

KIRBY ROBIN G

COSTANTI RYAN J

WILLSON GARTH

REMIAS DUSAN

BATTH PREET

ELLIS DONOVAN W

DURANT MARK J

GODKIN JERRY M

SALT LISA

RAJKOWSKI TED

WADE DAVE

SHAW GORDON E

STOCKLEY MATHEW D

FARR TOM

LEE JOON H

TREFANENKO JASON N

SANDHU VIKRAM

HUGHES BRIAN J

FOOKS BRIAN F

OTWAY DANIEL F

CROWE JORDAN D

JOHNSTON MIKE D

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

WILMAN TOM E

YURKIW HARRISON J

CLEAVE JIM H

BONAR DAVID J

MORRISS MICHAEL

FOWLER GORD

FADDEN ALAN

MEDVEC THOMAS

WOHLBERG DEAN

ROMAN MICHAEL W

FONSECA JOHN A

Total In Option 43 Page

'93

93

93

92

92

91

91

91

90

90

89

89

89

89

88

88

87

87

87

87

87

87

86

86

86

86

85

85

84

84

84

83

82

82

82

81

81

80

79

79

78

71

63
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BC HDCP CHAMPS Total In Option 43 Page 1

Ford Purse Printout 25 Scores

Sort 1 2 3 4 Sort 2 3 4 1 Sort 3 4 1 2 Sort 4 1 2 3

SMITH GORDON M (^2^23 22 23 1  BRETI KEVIN (25;22 23 23 BEACH GLENN (5)24 18 25 COSTANTI RYAN J (Cli>3 21 20

SALT LISA 25 22 22 18 1  SHAW GORDON E 25 20 19 23 WILLSON GARTH 25 21 21 22 BEACH GLENN 24 25 18 25

BEACH GLENN 25 18 25 24 1  HUBERMAN JON 23 24 22 24 HUBERMAN JON 24 22 23 24 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24 23 22 19

HUBERMAN JON 24 23 24 22 1  AUGUST ETHAN M 23 23 23 23 FOOKS BRIAN F 24 19 22 20 KIRBY ROBIN G 24 22 21 23

AHRENS PETER W 24 22 21 24 1  REMIAS DUSAN 23 23 21 22 COSTANTI RYAN J 23 25 21 20 AHRENS PETER W 24 21 22 24

HILCHEY J W 24 22 21 23 1  JOHNSTON MIKE D 23 23 18 20 ELLIS DONOVAN W 23 24 22 19 BONAR DAVID J 24 17 23 17

RAJKOWSKI TED 24 22 19 22 1  SMITH GORDON M 23 22 23 25 AUGUST ETHAN M 23 23 23 23 AUGUST ETHAN M 23 23 23 23

KUMAR RAJAN 24 21 23 23 1  BATTH PREET 23 21 23 22 HAZEN BRIAN 23 23 22 23 HAZEN BRIAN 23 23 22 23

BRETI KEVIN 23 25 22 23 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 23 21 14 21 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 23 23 22 19 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 23 23 22 19

SHAW GORDON E 23 25 20 19 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 23 20 23 20 KUMAR RAJAN 23 23 21 24 KUMAR RAJAN 23 23 21 24

AUGUST ETHAN M 23 23 23 23 1  OTWAY DANIEL F 23 20 20 21 REMIAS DUSAN 23 21 23 22 BRETI KEVIN 23 22 25 23

HAZEN BRIAN 23 22 23 23 1  HUGHES BRIAN J 23 19 22 21 YURKIW HARRISON J 23 19 20 20 SMITH GORDON M 23 22 23 25

WADE DAVE 23 22 22 20 BONAR DAVID J 23 17 24 17 FOWLER GORD 23 19 18 20 DURANT MARK J 23 22 22 21

LEE JOON H 23 22 22 19 FOOKS BRIAN F 22 24 19 20 JOHNSTON MIKE D 23 18 23 20 BATTH PREET 23 21 23 22

KIRBY ROBIN G 23 21 22 24 1  ELLIS DONOVAN W 22 23 24 19 WILMAN TOM E 23 15 22 22 HILCHEY J W 23 21 22 24

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 23 17 22 21 11  HAZEN BRIAN 22 23 23 23 KIRBY ROBIN G 22 24 21 23 GODKIN JERRY M 23 21 22 21

REMIAS DUSAN 22 23 23 21 11  STOCKLEY MATHEW D 22 23 23 19 BRETI KEVIN 22 23 25 23 SANDHU VIKRAM 23 20 23 20

BATTH PREET 22 23 21 23 1  WILMAN TOM E 22 23 15 22 SMITH GORDON M 22 23 23 25 FARR TOM 23 20 21 22

WILMAN TOM E 22 22 23 15 1  DURANT MARK J 22 22 23 21 DURANT MARK J 22 23 22 21 HUBERMAN JON 22 24 23 24

WILLSON GARTH 22 21 25 21 1  WADE DAVE 22 22 20 23 TREFANENKO JASON N 22 21 21 22 HUGHES BRIAN J 22 19 23 21

TREFANENKO JASON N 22 21 22 21 1  LEE JOON H 22 22 19 23 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 22 21 17 23 RAJKOWSKI TED 22 19 22 24

FARR TOM 22 21 20 23 1  SALT LISA 22 22 18 25 WADE DAVE 22 20 22 23 WILLSON GARTH 21 25 21 22

CLEAVE JIM H 22 21 19 20 1  AHRENS PETER W 22 21 24 24 LEE JOON H 22 19 22 23 REMIAS DUSAN 21 23 23 22

MEDVEC THOMAS 21 23 21 14 1  HILCHEY J W 22 21 23 24 SALT LISA 22 18 22 25 TREFANENKO JASON N 21 22 21 22

OTWAY DANIEL F 21 23 20 20 1  GODKIN JERRY M 22 21 23 21 AHRENS PETER W 21 24 22 24 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 21 22 17 23

HUGHES BRIAN J 21 23 19 22 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 22 19 22 24 BATTH PREET 21 23 23 22 CROWE JORDAN D 21 21 21 21

DURANT MARK J 21 22 22 23 1  WILLSON GARTH 21 25 21 22 HILCHEY J W 21 23 22 24 WOHLBERG DEAN 21 19 19 19

GODKIN JERRY M 21 22 21 23 1  COSTANTI RYAN J 21 23 25 20 GODKIN JERRY M 21 23 22 21 WADE DAVE 20 22 22 23

CROWE JORDAN D 21 21 21 21 1  KUMAR RAJAN 21 23 23 24 CROWE JORDAN D 21 21 21 21 OTWAY DANIEL F 20 20 23 21

FADDEN ALAN 21 21 19 18 11  KIRBY ROBIN G 21 22 24 23 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 14 23 21 MORRISS MICHAEL 20 20 21 20

JOHNSTON MIKE D 20 23 23 18 1  TREFANENKO JASON N 21 22 21 22 SANDHU VIKRAM 20 23 23 20 CLEAVE JIM H 20 19 21 22

SANDHU VIKRAM 20 23 20 23 1  CROWE JORDAN D 21 21 21 21 FARR TOM 20 23 21 22 FOOKS BRIAN F 19 24 22 20

FOOKS BRIAN F 20 22 24 19 1  FARR TOM 21 20 23 22 OTWAY DANIEL F 20 20 23 21 YURKIW HARRISON J 19 23 20 20

COSTANTI RYAN J 20 21 23 25 11  MORRISS MICHAEL 21 20 20 20 MORRISS MICHAEL 20 20 21 20 FOWLER GORD 19 23 18 20

MORRISS MICHAEL 20 21 20 20 11  CLEAVE JIM H 21 19 20 22 SHAW GORDON E 20 19 25 23 LEE JOON H 19 22 22 23
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BC HDCP CHAMPS Total In Option 43 Page 1

Ford Purse Printout 50 Scores

1 2 3 Sort 2 3 1 Sort 3 2 1

BRETI KEVIN 47 45 HUBERMAN JON 46 47 1  BEACH GLENN )  43 43

SMITH GORDON M 48 45 45 BRETI KEVIN 47 45 48 1  COSTANTI RYAN J 48 44 41

SHAW GORDON E 48 45 39 1 AUGUST ETHAN M 46 46 46 1  ELLIS DONOVAN W 47 45 41

HUBERMAN JON 47 47 46 1 WILLSON GARTH 46 46 43 1  HUBERMAN JON 46 47 47

SALT LISA 47 44 40 1 REMIAS DUSAN 46 44 45 1  AUGUST ETHAN M 46 46 46

AUGUST ETHAN M 46 46 46 1 FOOKS BRIAN F 46 43 42 1  WILLSON GARTH 46 46 43

AHRENS PETER W 46 43 45 1 JOHNSTON MIKE D 46 41 43 1  HAZEN BRIAN 46 45 45

HILCHEY J W 46 43 44 1 ELLIS DONOVAN W 45 47 41 1  STOCKLEY MATHEW D 46 45 41

RAJKOWSKI TED 46 41 41 1 HAZEN BRIAN 45 46 45 1  KUMAR RAJAN 46 44 45

REMIAS DUSAN 45 46 44 1 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 45 46 41 1  KIRBY ROBIN G 46 43 44

HAZEN BRIAN 45 45 46 1 SMITH GORDON M 45 45 48 1  BRETI KEVIN 45 47 48

KUMAR RAJAN 45 44 46 1 SHAW GORDON E 45 39 48 1  SMITH GORDON M 45 45 48

BATTH PREET 45 44 44 1 WILMAN TOM E 45 38 44 1  DURANT MARK J 45 44 43

WADE DAVE 45 44 42 1 COSTANTI RYAN J 44 48 41 1  AHRENS PETER W 45 43 46

LEE JOON H 45 44 41 1 KUMAR RAJAN 44 46 45 1  REMIAS DUSAN 44 46 45

WILMAN TOM E 44 45 38 1 DURANT MARK J 44 45 43 1  BATTH PREET 44 44 45

MEDVEC THOMAS 44 44 35 1 BATTH PREET 44 44 45 1  HILCHEY J W 44 43 46

KIRBY ROBIN G 44 43 46 1 WADE DAVE 44 42 45 1  GODKIN JERRY M 44 43 43

OTWAY DANIEL F 44 43 40 1 LEE JOON H 44 41 45 1  FOOKS BRIAN F 43 46 42

HUGHES BRIAN J 44 42 41 1 SALT LISA 44 40 47 1  TREFANENKO JASON N 43 43 43

WILLSON GARTH 43 46 46 1 MEDVEC THOMAS 44 35 44 1  SANDHU VIKRAM 43 43 43

/^^STON MIKE D 43 46 41 1 BEACH GLENN 43 49 43 1  FARR TOM 43 41 43

i...^ANT MARK J 43 44 45 1 KIRBY ROBIN G 43 46 44 1  WIRAWAN MARSHALL 43 39 40

BEACH GLENN 43 43 49 1 AHRENS PETER W 43 45 46 1  WADE DAVE 42 44 45

GODKIN JERRY M 43 43 44 1 HILCHEY J W 43 44 46 1  YURKIW HARRISON J 42 43 40

TREFANENKO JASON N 43 43 43 1 GODKIN JERRY M 43 44 43 1  CROWE JORDAN D 42 42 42

SANDHU VIKRAM 43 43 43 1 TREFANENKO JASON N 43 43 43 1  FOWLER GORD 42 41 38

FARR TOM 43 41 43 1 SANDHU VIKRAM 43 43 43 1  JOHNSTON MIKE D 41 46 43

CLEAVE JIM H 43 40 39 1 YURKIW HARRISON J 43 42 40 1  LEE JOON H 41 44 45

FOOKS BRIAN F 42 46 43 1 OTWAY DANIEL F 43 40 44 1  HUGHES BRIAN J 41 42 44

CROWE JORDAN D 42 42 42 1 CROWE JORDAN D 42 42 42 1  RAJKOWSKI TED 41 41 46

FADDEN ALAN 42 40 37 1 HUGHES BRIAN J 42 41 44 1  BONAR DAVID J 41 40 40

ELLIS DONOVAN W 41 45 47 1 FARR TOM 41 43 43 1  SALT LISA 40 44 47

STOCKLEY MATHEW D 41 45 46 1 FOWLER GORD 41 42 38 1  OTWAY DANIEL F 40 43 44

COSTANTI RYAN J 41 44 48 1 RAJKOWSKI TED 41 41 46 1  MORRISS MICHAEL 40 41 41

MORRISS MICHAEL 41 41 40 1 MORRISS MICHAEL 41 40 41 1  WOHLBERG DEAN 40 38 38

YURKIW HARRISON J 40 43 42 1 BONAR DAVID J 40 41 40 1  SHAW GORDON E 39 45 48

BONAR DAVID J 40 40 41 1 CLEAVE JIM H 40 39 43 1  CLEAVE JIM H 39 40 43

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 40 39 43 1 FADDEN ALAN 40 37 42 1  WILMAN TOM E 38 45 44

FOWLER GORD 38 41 42 1 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 39 43 40 1  FADDEN ALAN 37 40 42

WOHLBERG DEAN 38 38 40 1 WOHLBERG DEAN 38 40 38 1  MEDVEC THOMAS 35 44 44

ROMAN MICHAEL W 38 36 33 1 ROMAN MICHAEL W 36 33 38 1  ROMAN MICHAEL W 33 36 38

FONSECA JOHN A 35 35 28 1 FONSECA JOHN A 35 28 35 1  FONSECA JOHN A 28 35 35



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:43 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 7 0 $20.00-2 PlacesGroup 18 To 21.5
Mgh Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
6.4 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 181 $84.00

7.3 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 178 $56.00

$140.00



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:43 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 7 0 $20.00 - 2 PlacesGroup 18 To 21.5
^-High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
6.4 BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 181 $84.00

7.3 BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G 178 $56.00

$140.00



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:48 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 8 0 $20.00 - 2 PlacesGroup 22.5 To 24.5
High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid

17.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 175 $96.00

10.1 BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 173 $32.00

5.5 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 173 $32.00

$160.00



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:48 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 8 0 $20.00 - 2 PlacesGroup 22.5 To 24.5
High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid

17.5 BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D 175 $96.00

\—1

O
\—1

EC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 173 $32.00

5.5 BC 48580 WILMAN TOM E 173 $32.00

$160.00



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:51 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 18 0 $20.00-2 PlaceGroup 25 To 27
Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
16.4 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 176 $216.00

9.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 175 $144.00

$360.00



MEMORIAL HDCP 7/16/2023 7:50:51 PM Page 1

Option 7 - EXTRA SPECIAL Total Playing 18 0 $20.00 - 2 PlaceGroup 25 To 27
High Gun Payoff

Squad Mem # Name Score Group Paid
16.4 BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 176 $216.00

9.3 BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 175 $144.00

$360.00



Wolfe Options Payoff

#1 MEMORIAL HDCP

BO HDCP CHAMPS

Percentage System Payoff

Number

BC 44418

Total Playing Option 31 $868.00

AHRENS PETER W

Total Won $36.94

Fifty #1
Fifty #2
Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00

$7.75

$2.33

$0.00

38

47

46

45

7/16/2023 8:02:33 PM Page# 1

Total In Fifties; $124.00
Total In 1st 100: $124.00

Total In 2nd 100 $124.00
Total for 200: $124.00

1st 100 $0.00 85

2nd 100 $8.27 91

Total 200 $18.60 176

OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M Fifty #1 $0.00 41 1st 100 $0.00 82

Fifty #2 $0.00 41 2nd 100 $37.20 92

Total Won $40.56
Fifty #3 $2.33 46 Total 200 $0.00 174

Fifty #4 $1.03 46

AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J Fifty #1 $0.00 41 1st 100 $0.00 78

Fifty #2 $0.00 37 2nd 100 $0.00 89

Total Won $15.50
Fifty #3 $0.00 41 Total 200 $0.00 167

Fifty #4 $15.50 48

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W Fifty #1 $0.00 43 1st 100 $0.00 85

Fifty #2 $0.00 42 2nd 100 $0.00 88

Total Won $9.30
Fifty #3 $0.00 41 Total 200 $0.00 173

Fifty #4 $9.30 47

^^40818 HAZEN BRIAN Fifty #1 $0.00 38 1st 100 $0.00 82

Fifty #2 $2.07 44 2nd 100 $8.27 91

Total Won $12.61
Fifty #3 $1.24 45 Total 200 $0.00 173

Fifty #4 $1.03 46

BC 02271 HILCHEY J W Fifty #1 $0.00 42 1st 100 $0.00 85

Fifty #2 $0.00 43 2nd 100 $0.00 90

Total Won $10.59
Fifty #3 $2.33 46 Total 200 $8.27 175

Fifty #4 $0.00 44

BC 49689 KIRBY ROBIN G Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $8.27 88

Fifty #2 $2.07 44 2nd 100 $0.00 90

Total Won $73.37
Fifty #3 $0.00 44 Total 200 $62.00 178

Fifty #4 $1.03 46

BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN Fifty #1 $0.00 37 1st 100 $0.00 80

Fifty #2 $0.00 43 2nd 100 $8.27 91

Total Won $10.54
Fifty #3 $1.24 45 Total 200 $0.00 171

Fifty #4 $1.03 46

BC 35335 LEE JOON H Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $0.00 85

Fifty #2 $0.00 41 2nd 100 $0.00 86

JTptal Won $1.24
Fifty #3 $1.24 45 Total 200 $0.00 171

Fifty #4 $0.00 41



Wolfe Options Payoff Percentage System Payoff 7/16/2023 8:02:33 PM Page# 2

#1 MEMORIAL HDCP Total In Fifties; $124.00

BO HDCP CHAMPS Total In 1st 100: $124.00
Total In 2nd 100 $124.00

Number Total Playing Option 31 $868.00 Total for 200: $124.00

BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL Fifty #1 $7.75 47 1st 100 $31.00 91

Fifty #2 $2.07 44 2nd 100 $0.00 81

Total Won $40.82
Fifty #3 $0.00 41 Total 200 $0.00 172

Fifty #4 $0.00 40

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKI TED Fifty #1 $0.00 40 1st 100 $0.00 83

Fifty #2 $0.00 43 2nd 100 $0.00 87

Total Won $2.33
Fifty #3 $2.33 46 Total 200 $0.00 170

Fifty #4 $0.00 41

BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN Fifty #1 $0.00 37 1st 100 $0.00 74

Fifty #2 $0.00 37 2nd 100 $0.00 89

Total Won $1.24
Fifty #3 $1.24 45 Total 200 $0.00 163

Fifty #4 $0.00 44

BC 49102 SANDHU VIKRAM Fifty #1 $6.20 45 1st 100 $8.27 88

Fifty #2 $0.00 43 2nd 100 $0.00 86

Total Won $14.47
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 $0.00 174

Fifty #4 $0.00 43

^  M5777 SMITH GORDON M Fifty #1 $4.65 46 1st 100 $0.00 83

Fifty #2 $0.00 37 2nd 100 $62.00 93

Total Won $100.75
Fifty #3 $15.50 48 Total 200 $18.60 176

Fifty #4 $0.00 45

BC 48182 STOCKLEY MATHEW D Fifty #1 $0.00 43 1st 100 $8.27 88

Fifty #2 $4.65 45 2nd 100 $0.00 87

Total Won $22.22
Fifty #3 $0.00 41 Total 200 $8.27 175

Fifty #4 $1.03 46

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N Fifty #1 $7.75 47 1st 100 $18.60 89

Fifty #2 $0.00 42 2nd 100 $0.00 86

Total Won $34.62
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 $8.27 175

Fifty #4 $0.00 43

BC 16660 WADE DAVE Fifty #1 $4.65 46 1st 100 $0.00 86

Fifty #2 $0.00 40 2nd 100 $0.00 87

Total Won $5.89
Fifty #3 $1.24 45 Total 200 $0.00 173

Fifty #4 $0.00 42

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH Fifty #1 $0.00 42 1st 100 $0.00 81

Fifty #2 $0.00 39 2nd 100 $0.00 89

Won $1.03
Fifty #3 $0.00 43 Total 200 $0.00 170

Fifty #4 $1.03 46



Wolfe Options Payoff

#1 MEMORIAL HDOR

BO HDCP CHAMPS

Percentage System Payoff

Number

BC 48580

Total Playing Option 31 $868.00

WILMAN TOM E

Total Won $38.75

Fifty #1

Fifty #2

Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00

$7.75

$0.00

$0.00

44

47

44

38

7/16/2023 8:02:33 PM Page# 3

Total In Fifties: $124.00
Total In 1st 100: $124.00

Total In 2nd 100 $124.00
Total for 200: $124.00

1st 100 $31.00 91

2nd 100 $0.00 82

Total 200 $0.00 173

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J Fifty #1 $0.00 44 1st 100 $18.60 89

Fifty #2 $4.65 45 2nd 100 $0.00 82

Total Won $23.25
Fifty #3

Fifty #4

$0.00

$0.00

40

42

Total 200 $0.00 171

Total Paid Out $496.00
Fifties Paid: $124.00 Tot 1st 100

Tot 2nd 100

Total 200

$124.00

$124.00

$124.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS 2.

Added Money Payoff

^^^'^rdage Group 19.0 To 21.5 High Gun System Payoff 37/16/2023 8:11:29 PM

Grp Name Added

20 BEACH GLENN 92 $10.00

21 HANCOCK DONALD A 93 $32.50
21.5 SMITH GORDON M 93 $32.50

75.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS ^

Added Money Payoff

,,^*^rdage Group 22.0 To 24.5 High Gun System Payoff 37/16/2023 8:11:35 PM

Grp Name Added

22 AUGUST ETHAN M 92 $10.00

23 BRETI KEVIN 93 $32.50

22 HUBERMAN JON 93 $32.50

75.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS p^gg

Added Money Payoff

/>*%^rdage Group 25.0 To 27.0 High Gun System Payoff 37/16/2023 8:11:40 PM

Grp Name Added

27 AHRENS PETER W 91 $2.00

25 BATTH ARJUN 91 $2.00

27 GAKHAL GURJIT S 92 $32.50

27 HAZEN BRIAN 91 $2.00

27 KAPELUCK DALE A 91 $2.00

27 KUMAR RAJAN 91 $2.00

27 LEUNG DAVID C 92 $32.50

75.00



BC HDCP CHAMPS 7/16/2023 8:15:48 PM Page 1

Special Event - Option 7 - CALCUTTA Total Playing 65 @ 10.00 - 10 Places

High Gun System Payoff

Shooter Entries $650.00 $8953.00

Buyers Total $8303.00

Shooter Score Buyer

OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 92 $95.13

A K
$285.38

X

BC 50002 8EA0H GLENN 92 $95.13 $285.38
y

80 47791 8RETI KEVIN 93 $273.07

Cic^ao£>"?
$819.20

K

80 41901 GAKHAL GURJIT S 92 $95.13

fcco■Z'^^3
$285.38

<

80 49916 GAKHAL KALI NA 8 94 $492.42 $1,477.24

80 14803 HANOOOK DONALD A 93 $273.07 $819.20

80 46556 HU8ERMAN JON 93 $273.07 $819.20

80 42064 LEUNG DAVID 0 92 $95.13
eiCH-Z.54(

$285.38
y

80 45777 SMITH GORDON M 93 $273.07 $819.20

80 47900 YU YANG(JUDY) 93 $273.07 $819.20

$2238.25 $6714.75
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BC HDCP CHAMPS

Shooter Payoff SiJiiunary

Member #

BC 49442

BC 44418

OR 49110

BC 49383

BC 50002

BC 40983

BC 47791

BC 49982

AK 33570

BC 02030

BC 35473

BC 02520

BC 41901

BC 49916

BC 14803

BC 40818

BC 02271

BC 46556

AK 15485

BC 45003

BC 49689

BC 49009

BC 35335

BC 42064

BC 49651

BC 48119

BC 42067

PT 001

BC 02473

BC 49349

BC 39768

BC 49102

BC 23386

BC 45777

BC 42051

Report

Name

AGOSTINO PHIL A

AHRENS PETER W

AUGUST ETHAN M

BATTH ARJUN

BEACH GLENN

BONAR DAVID J

BRETI KEVIN

CAOUETTE GEORGE E

COSTANTI RYAN J

ELLIS DONOVAN W

FOOKS BRIAN F

FOWLER GORD

GAKHAL GURJIT S

GAKHAL KALINA S

HANCOCK DONALD A

HAZEN BRIAN

HILCHEY J W

HUBERMAN JON

HUGHES BRIAN J

KAPELUCK DALE A

KIRBY ROBIN G

KUMAR RAJAN

LEE JOON H

LEUNG DAVID C

MEDVEC THOMAS

MORRISS MICHAEL

OTWAY DANIEL F

PITA

RAJKOWSKI TED

REMIAS DUSAN

ROSEBOOM BILL

SANDHU VIKRAM

SHAW GORDON E

SMITH GORDON M

STARK MIKE R

Page 1

7/16/2023 8:52:08 PM

Tot Won

$41.25

$284.84

$165.55

$2.00

$405.15

$16.76

$635.75

$41.25

$172.05

$76.22

$80.05

$41.25

$127.63

$700.45

$327.57

$19.29

$172.97

$498.23

$345.62

$2.00

$140.89

$26.82

$5.92

$229.55

$5.24

$40.82

$1,643.64

$1,075.50

$1,783.32

$58.26

$55.00

$19.70

$43.42

$669.64

$41.25



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Shooter Payoff Stmunary Report

Member #

BC 48182

BC 46965

BC 16660

BC 46412

BC 48580

BC 42361

BC 45647

BC 47900

BC 02483

BC 49772

BC 49501

Name

STOCKLEY MATHEW D

TREFANENKO JASON N

WADE DAVE

WILLSON GARTH

WILMAN TOM E

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

YOUNG SAMANTHA S

YU YANG(JUDY)

YUEN WILLIAM K

YURKIW HARRISON J

ZHU LEO

Page 2

7/16/2023 8:52:08 PM

Tot Won

$118.22

$34.62

$10.57

$910.53

$70.75

$1,389.96

$41.25

$400.30

$834.04

$23.25

$19.20

$13847.50
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BC HDCP CHAMPS

Special Event Entries

#  Name

BC 49992 TODOROVA VERONICA

c
o'

Page 1

YGD

19

Mem # Name YGD BUYER

lESi-' ■;

BC 23386 SHAW GORDON E 20
t^^rsci

BC 47900 YUYANG(JUDY) 20
3^ (jJ

BC 48045 WHALEN PETER D 20
inA U a'T

BC 49442 AGOSnNOPHILA 20

BC 49589 WOHLBERGDEAN 20
9 O G^bKifJ

BC 49916 GAKHAL KALINA 5 20 Tt?D :^1S
BC 49959 DURANTMARKJ 20 ?y^/j I

BC 49982 CAOUETTE GEORGE E 20
^alAfeSMl^>C •xs

BC 50002 BEACH GLENN 20

BC 01947 HANCOCK JEFF 20.5 L

BC 36292 BROWN EDWARD D 20.5

BC 02483 YUEN WILLIAM K 21
I

3<
BC 14803 HANCOCK DONALD A 21

O/lOA j/ ^ Q
BC 35335 LEEJOONH 21

BC 49651 MEDVEC THOMAS 21 T> JSA/0
BC 49689 KIRBY ROBING 21

BC 42067 OTWAY DANIEL F 21.5 0 <r

BC 45777 SMITH GORDON M 21.5 ty d ("^QV
^49384 BATTHPREET 21.5 c::gx

BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN D 21.5 oTooAy /ot)



BC HDCP CHAMPS

Special Event Entries

#  Name

BC 40983 BONAR DAVID J

Page 2

66

YGD

22

Mem # Name YGD BUYER

Marsh 3b
BC 45647 YOUNG SAMANTHA S 22

BC 46556 HUBERMANJON 22 iXi,

BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON N 22 2-7 S
tr-

OR 49110 AUGUST ETHAN M 22 e«i

BC 49379 HIGGS COREY T 22.5 ■/^ ̂
cr

BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS 23 TtTl
BC 28652 PARR TOM 23 ICQ

BC 47791 BREn KEVIN 23

STOCKLEY MATHEW D 23

BC 02473 RAJKOWSKITED 23.5 11 o

BC 48580 WILMANTOME 23.5

BC 49440 ROUD SAMUEL E 23.5

BC 02030 ELLIS DONOVAN W 24

BC 43490 MALTBY ROBERT L 24

BC 46412 WILLSON GARTH 24 S I UP
0-'

BC 49772 YURKIW HARRISON J 24 cas-

BC 50260 JOHNSTON MIKE D 24
O /

BC 32123 ROMAN MICHAEL W 25 IS
BC 34508 FEATHERSTONE GEOFF C 25 ■-sj (>
BC 36085 MCQUARRIE KELLY P 25

rm.



BC HDCP CHAMPS Page 3

Special Event Entries 66

#  Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 41440 FONSECAJOHNA 25 M D

BC 49349 REMIASDUSAN 25

1

-

MO

BC 49383 BATTHARJUN 25

J

BC 02520 FOWLER GORD 25.5

BC 42051 STARK MIKE R 25.5
;/o

AK 44338 GODKIN JERRY M 26 lo -
BC 02217 MOORE ART 26

BC 40291 FADDENALAN 26

7^ - ;  (0

BC 49102 SANDHUVIKRAM 26

YfrD
BC 02271 HILCHEY J W 26.5 ^ r" =
BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 26.5

lAC ;ioo " ■

AK 15485 HUGHES BRIAN J 27
(A A fZSUAO-

AK 33570 COSTANTI RYAN J 27 Md o ̂

BC 01930 SALT LISA 27

BC 16660 WADE DAVE 27'^
If

BC 35473 FOOKS BRIAN F 27

UiLc^QotO
BC 38871 WISHARTBILLJ 27 n-7'^
BC 40818 HAZEN BRIAN 27

BC 41901 GAKHAL GURJrr S 27

-r^ -
BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID C 27

1  ̂

"7 0

BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 27

TcW _
1 —y ̂

3 2'it>



BC HDCP CHAMPS Page 4

Special Event Entries 66

#  Name YGD Mem # Name YGD BUYER

BC 44418 AHRENS PETER W 27 | OTuOAA ^0 O

BC 45003 KAPELUCK DALE A 27 1 /•ZjO

BC 49009 KUMAR RA3AN 27 1



BC PROVINCIAL CHAMPS 2023 7/16/2023 5:56:12 PM

Team Reports
1

5 MAN TEAM RACE VANCOUVER 2 5 MAN TEAM RACE VANCOUVER 3

YU YANG(JUDY) 93 DONG ANDREW 87

HUBERMAN JON 93
Team Score

CHAU PAUL 76
Team Score

HALL DOUGLAS 91 ZHU DANIEL 84

CHENG VINCENT 88 452 YUEN WILLIAM K 85 394

LIN XIAO 87 ZHAO ISABELLA Z 62

5 MAN TEAM RACE

BATTH ARJUN 91

FEATHERSTONE GEOFF 0 81

KAPELUCKDALEA 91

MCQUARRIE KELLY P 90

BATTH PREET 89

LANGLEY

Team Score

442

5 MAN TEAM RAGE

MORRISS MICHAEL

VANCOUVER 1

81

TREFANENKO JASON N 86
Team Score

HIGGS COREY T 86

WIRAWAN MARSHALL 83 428

LEUNG DAVID C 92

5 MAN TEAM RACE RIDGEDALE

FOOKS BRIAN F 85

HAZEN BRIAN 91
Team Score

FADDEN ALAN 79

ROSEBOOM BILL 85 426

SANDHU VIKRAM 86

5 MAN TEAM RACE PITT1

JOHNSTON MIKE D 84

YURKIW HARRISON J 82
Team Score

MEDVEC THOMAS 79

KIRBY ROBIN G 90 426

KUMAR RAJAN 91

5 MAN TEAM RACE PITT 2

OTWAY DANIEL F 84

CROWE JORDAN D 84
Team Score

AGOSTINO PHIL A 89

BROWN EDWARD D 70 404

WOODS GARRY J 77


